
DRESSAGE DRAW

Dressage - Junior Preliminary 1.1 1

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Amanda Donnelly, C: Liz Bennett Arena 09

1:15 PM 236 KEITARO - Naomi Kelly
1:23 PM 276 TOUCHED BY LIGHT - Bianca-rose Kurtovic
1:31 PM 164 ALWAYS ROSES - Isabella Hughes
1:39 PM 226 BOOGIE SHOES - Sienna Robinson
1:47 PM 219 GODUNOV - Jessica Galea
1:55 PM 291 MAKE MINE SNAKES - Matilda Phillips
2:03 PM 281 SHOREDITCH - Alexandra Tognella
2:11 PM 268 HAVEYOU - Allie Palmer
2:19 PM 239 ZAKYNTHOS PRIPECHO - Jett Newman
2:27 PM 9999 Break
2:57 PM 184 MYBOYCHARLIE x JOFFA JACINTA - Sarah Read
3:05 PM 262 SADU - Megan Gerigk
3:13 PM 245 LE ROMAIN - Lucy O'sullivan
3:21 PM 173 BAKERS IMAGE - Brooke Garland
3:29 PM 313 WHITE BOOTS - Georgia Gomm
3:37 PM 311 DETERMINANT - Georgia Rodgers
3:45 PM 224 GRUNDERZEIT - Claire Diebert
3:53 PM 235 CLASSIC CATCH - Naomi Kelly

Dressage - Junior Preliminary 1.2 2

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Sue Birch Arena 10

1:15 PM 262 SADU - Megan Gerigk
1:23 PM 173 BAKERS IMAGE - Brooke Garland
1:31 PM 245 LE ROMAIN - Lucy O'sullivan
1:39 PM 224 GRUNDERZEIT - Claire Diebert
1:47 PM 184 MYBOYCHARLIE x JOFFA JACINTA - Sarah Read
1:55 PM 311 DETERMINANT - Georgia Rodgers
2:03 PM 236 KEITARO - Naomi Kelly
2:11 PM 313 WHITE BOOTS - Georgia Gomm
2:18 PM 9999 Break
2:57 PM 164 ALWAYS ROSES - Isabella Hughes
3:05 PM 235 CLASSIC CATCH - Naomi Kelly
3:13 PM 219 GODUNOV - Jessica Galea
3:21 PM 276 TOUCHED BY LIGHT - Bianca-rose Kurtovic
3:29 PM 226 BOOGIE SHOES - Sienna Robinson
3:37 PM 291 MAKE MINE SNAKES - Matilda Phillips
3:45 PM 281 SHOREDITCH - Alexandra Tognella
3:53 PM 239 ZAKYNTHOS PRIPECHO - Jett Newman
4:01 PM 268 HAVEYOU - Allie Palmer
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DRESSAGE DRAW

Dressage - Amateur Preliminary 1.1 3

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Julie Jones Arena 07

9:00 AM 304 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Le kluse
9:08 AM 208 EDUARDO - Rachel Fiala
9:16 AM 300 TALLADEGA KNIGHT - Penelope Austin
9:24 AM 316 SWEET THOMAS - Thomas Irwin
9:32 AM 222 RICK’S SHADOW - Isabelle Chandler
9:40 AM 211 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN - Jessica Bazika
9:48 AM 264 MONSIEUR SISU - Saskia Brown
9:56 AM 189 FRONTIER ZOU - Alexandra Hopkins
10:04 AM 310 VEGAS VIC - Simone Salter
10:12 AM 227 HES GOT CLASS - Jessica Kimpton
10:20 AM 231 FLY BLUE PETER - Jacqueline Hill
10:28 AM 198 THE RISE - Louise Ryan
11:06 AM 9999 Break
11:06 AM 256 MIDTOWN MAGIC - Kate Edwards
11:14 AM 183 BROADSIDE - Melina Gissing
11:22 AM 225 HAND FROM ABOVE - Tina Williams
11:30 AM 5555 Spare Time
11:38 AM 174 SEND ME A LEGEND - Elaine Robl
11:46 AM 168 LUCKY SIREN - Hayley Farrar
11:54 AM 185 CALABASH EXPRESS - Manami Mizuno
12:02 PM 167 ANGEL OF TRUTH - Su-anne Dennis
12:10 PM 229 HOT KING PRAWN - Abigail Fuggle
12:18 PM 175 BATTLE PLANE - Teegan Marangoni
12:26 PM 295 SKI MISSILE - Jade Mccusker
12:34 PM 9999 Break
1:12 PM 196 VEEDOUBLE - Samantha Clenton
1:20 PM 169 AHEAD START - Isabella Tyson
1:28 PM 253 TRENTPARK - Meegan Abbey
1:36 PM 207 DROCHAID (GB) - Olivia Hill
1:44 PM 178 BLOCKADED - Melanie O'keefe
1:52 PM 216 GEPPETTO - Kelly Williamson
2:00 PM 305 THINKIN' BIG - Amy Taylor
2:08 PM 199 DAUNIES SURPRISE - Shanae Bohr-howell
2:16 PM 210 BAO ZHENG - Emily Jones
2:24 PM 244 KONTIKI - Melissa Oven
2:32 PM 163 ALTERED BOY - Theres Karlsson
2:40 PM 269 PIT BAY - Priscilla Schmidt
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DRESSAGE DRAW

Dressage - Amateur Preliminary 1.2 4

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Justin Bayly Arena 08

9:00 AM 175 BATTLE PLANE - Teegan Marangoni
9:08 AM 185 CALABASH EXPRESS - Manami Mizuno
9:16 AM 196 VEEDOUBLE - Samantha Clenton
9:24 AM 229 HOT KING PRAWN - Abigail Fuggle
9:32 AM 295 SKI MISSILE - Jade Mccusker
9:40 AM 167 ANGEL OF TRUTH - Su-anne Dennis
9:48 AM 253 TRENTPARK - Meegan Abbey
9:56 AM 216 GEPPETTO - Kelly Williamson
10:04 AM 178 BLOCKADED - Melanie O'keefe
10:12 AM 305 THINKIN' BIG - Amy Taylor
10:20 AM 207 DROCHAID (GB) - Olivia Hill
10:28 AM 169 AHEAD START - Isabella Tyson
11:06 AM 9999 Break
11:06 AM 199 DAUNIES SURPRISE - Shanae Bohr-howell
11:14 AM 269 PIT BAY - Priscilla Schmidt
11:22 AM 210 BAO ZHENG - Emily Jones
11:30 AM 244 KONTIKI - Melissa Oven
11:38 AM 163 ALTERED BOY - Theres Karlsson
11:46 AM 304 THE MOCKINGBIRD - Tanya Le kluse
11:54 AM 316 SWEET THOMAS - Thomas Irwin
12:02 PM 222 RICK’S SHADOW - Isabelle Chandler
12:10 PM 300 TALLADEGA KNIGHT - Penelope Austin
12:18 PM 211 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN - Jessica Bazika
12:26 PM 208 EDUARDO - Rachel Fiala
12:34 PM 9999 Break
1:12 PM 264 MONSIEUR SISU - Saskia Brown
1:20 PM 231 FLY BLUE PETER - Jacqueline Hill
1:28 PM 310 VEGAS VIC - Simone Salter
1:36 PM 227 HES GOT CLASS - Jessica Kimpton
1:44 PM 189 FRONTIER ZOU - Alexandra Hopkins
1:52 PM 198 THE RISE - Louise Ryan
2:00 PM 183 BROADSIDE - Melina Gissing
2:08 PM 225 HAND FROM ABOVE - Tina Williams
2:16 PM 174 SEND ME A LEGEND - Elaine Robl
2:24 PM 5555 Spare Time
2:32 PM 256 MIDTOWN MAGIC - Kate Edwards
2:40 PM 168 LUCKY SIREN - Hayley Farrar
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DRESSAGE DRAW

Dressage - Amateur Novice 2.1 5

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Mel Hart, C: Sue Scaysbrook Arena 10

10:22 AM 177 BLOOM IN SPRING - Amelia Coates
10:30 AM 203 DERRYBEG - Tracy Woodbury
10:38 AM 204 GOLDEN BOY - Michael Christie
10:46 AM 230 OUR GALIWAY - Olivia Dunbier
10:54 AM 259 JEREMY - Katelyn Fenech
11:02 AM 263 YASEY x NAGAINA - Brooke Edmondston
11:10 AM 176 HALCYON GOLD - Holly Zylmans

Dressage - Amateur Novice 2.2 6

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Kay Barney, C: Sue Cunningham Arena 09

12:12 PM 230 OUR GALIWAY - Olivia Dunbier
12:20 PM 177 BLOOM IN SPRING - Amelia Coates
12:28 PM 203 DERRYBEG - Tracy Woodbury
12:36 PM 204 GOLDEN BOY - Michael Christie
12:44 PM 263 YASEY x NAGAINA - Brooke Edmondston
12:52 PM 259 JEREMY - Katelyn Fenech
1:00 PM 176 HALCYON GOLD - Holly Zylmans

Dressage - Open Novice 2.1 7

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Mel Hart, C: Sue Scaysbrook Arena 10

8:00 AM 238 KHALID (GB) - Laura Enks
8:08 AM 301 THE CANDY MAN - Cassandra Schmidt
8:16 AM 289 SIR GWYNN - Kaden Weaver
8:24 AM 201 DECIDING VOTE - Inge Sildnik
8:32 AM 202 DELECTATION - Suzanne Small
8:40 AM 306 TOMMONDO - Alexandra Vodermair
8:48 AM 170 AUNTY MONNIE - Sheridyn Ashwood
8:56 AM 261 MUTAMAYEZ - Lesley Fitton
9:04 AM 190 ON THE SKINS - Tara Rogers
9:12 AM 286 PALZIERI - Hannah Marsland
9:20 AM 249 LOTS OF DREAMS - Kayla Mcewen
9:28 AM 9999 Break
9:50 AM 298 SUMAN THE YAK - Laura Enks
9:58 AM 192 CONCAVE - Cassandra Schmidt
10:06 AM 172 AWAKINO - Jenny Bennett
10:14 AM 234 ZUDIN - Laura Northover
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DRESSAGE DRAW

Dressage - Open Novice 2.2 8

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Kay Barney, C: Sue Cunningham Arena 09

9:42 AM 249 LOTS OF DREAMS - Kayla Mcewen
9:50 AM 170 AUNTY MONNIE - Sheridyn Ashwood
9:58 AM 202 DELECTATION - Suzanne Small
10:06 AM 289 SIR GWYNN - Kaden Weaver
10:14 AM 201 DECIDING VOTE - Inge Sildnik
10:22 AM 306 TOMMONDO - Alexandra Vodermair
10:30 AM 261 MUTAMAYEZ - Lesley Fitton
10:38 AM 190 ON THE SKINS - Tara Rogers
10:46 AM 238 KHALID (GB) - Laura Enks
10:54 AM 192 CONCAVE - Cassandra Schmidt
11:02 AM 286 PALZIERI - Hannah Marsland
11:10 AM 9999 Break
11:40 AM 172 AWAKINO - Jenny Bennett
11:48 AM 234 ZUDIN - Laura Northover
11:56 AM 298 SUMAN THE YAK - Laura Enks
12:04 PM 301 THE CANDY MAN - Cassandra Schmidt

Dressage - Open Elementary 3.1 9

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Kay Barney, C: Sue Cunningham Arena 09

8:00 AM 195 CORDERO - Jenny Bennett
8:08 AM 109 HATHRAS - Claudia Fuerschke
8:16 AM 273 PETIT MOULIN - Brittany Gedeon
8:24 AM 296 PERSISTENCY - Rebecca Farrow
8:32 AM 217 DECAPITOR - Leeann Olsen
8:40 AM 288 SIEGE WARFARE - Kate Roots
8:48 AM 248 LION BLAZE - Amelia Brydon
8:56 AM 307 SUPER WILLIE - Gemma Males
9:04 AM 270 PAMPHLET - Danika Nichols
9:12 AM 101 ANOTHER NIGHT - Blair Richardson

30/09/2023 5:26:18 PM Page 5 of 6Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



DRESSAGE DRAW

Dressage - Open Elementary 3.2 10

Racing Name RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Mel Hart, C: Sue Scaysbrook Arena 10

11:40 AM 307 SUPER WILLIE - Gemma Males
11:48 AM 217 DECAPITOR - Leeann Olsen
11:56 AM 270 PAMPHLET - Danika Nichols
12:04 PM 296 PERSISTENCY - Rebecca Farrow
12:12 PM 288 SIEGE WARFARE - Kate Roots
12:20 PM 109 HATHRAS - Claudia Fuerschke
12:28 PM 273 PETIT MOULIN - Brittany Gedeon
12:36 PM 248 LION BLAZE - Amelia Brydon
12:44 PM 195 CORDERO - Jenny Bennett
12:52 PM 101 ANOTHER NIGHT - Blair Richardson
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